Reactor-Ready™ Pilot
Lab Reactor
Patent Pending
Innovative reaction
work station for
glass reaction
vessels from
5 to 20 litres

RR220040 20L Vacuum Jacketed Pilot Process Vessel Kit
Radleys Shire Hill, Saffron Walden, Essex, CB11 3AZ. United Kingdom14
How to order Reactor-Ready Pilot
Order in six simple steps
Glass Lids
•  DN200 Glass Lids fit all Vessel sizes.
•  Choice of 6 or 7 Rodaviss glass joints.
•  Custom lid designs are available on request.
•  See page 8 for full lid specifications.
RR236000 6 Neck Lid DN200 - 1xB19, 1xB24, 1xB29, 2xB34, 1xB45
RR236002 7 Neck Lid DN200 - 1xB19, 1xB24, 1xB29, 3xB34, 1xB45
RR236000/US 6 Neck Lid DN200 - 1xA19, 1xA24, 1xA29, 1xB34, 1xA34, 1xA45
RR236002/US 7 Neck Lid DN200 - 1xA19, 1xA24, 1xA29, 1xB34, 2xA34, 1xA45
Huber Thermoregulators (others available)
HB1000.0016.01 Unistat Tango Nuevo
HB1002.0018.01 Unistat 405
HB1005.0057.01 Unistat 425
HB1005.0061.01 Unistat 510w
HB1007.0031.01 Unistat 610w
HB1014.0051.01 Unistat 825
HB1014.0052.01 Unistat 825w
Important: For technical advice on selecting the thermoregulator, thermofluid or hoses
for your application please contact our technical sales team on Tel: +44 1799 513320
or e-mail: sales@radleys.co.uk
Thermoregulator Hoses
M24 Insulated Hose with PTFE Inner (12mm ID x 37mm OD)
HB9325 M24x1.5 x 1m Insulated PTFE Hose -60°C to +260°C
HB9326 M24x1.5 x 1.5m Insulated PTFE Hose -60°C to +260°C
HB9327 M24x1.5 x 2m Insulated PTFE Hose -60°C to +260°C
HB9328 M24x1.5 x 3m Insulated PTFE Hose -60°C to +260°C
M30 Insulated Hose with PTFE Inner (20mm ID x 44mm OD)
HB9612 M30x1.5 x 1m Insulated PTFE Hose -60°C to +260°C
HB9613 M30x1.5 x 1.5m Insulated PTFE Hose -60°C to +260°C
HB9614 M30x1.5 x 2m Insulated PTFE Hose -60°C to +260°C
HB9615 M30x1.5 x 3m Insulated PTFE Hose -60°C to +260°C
M24 Insulated Hose with Metal Inner (12mm ID x 44mm OD)
HB9274 M24x1.5 x 1m Insulated Metal Hose -100°C to +350°C
HB9275 M24x1.5 x 1.5m Insulated Metal Hose -100°C to +350°C
HB9276 M24x1.5 x 2m Insulated Metal Hose -100°C to +350°C
HB9277 M24x1.5 x 3m Insulated Metal Hose -100°C to +350°C
Thermoregulators and Accessories
Thermoregulator Hoses - continued
M30 Insulated Hose with Metal Inner (20mm ID x 56mm OD)
HB6426 M30x1.5 x 1m Insulated Metal Hose -100°C to +350°C
HB6386 M30x1.5 x 1.5m Insulated Metal Hose -100°C to +350°C
HB6427 M30x1.5 x 2m Insulated Metal Hose -100°C to +350°C
HB6428 M30x1.5 x 3m Insulated Metal Hose -100°C to +350°C
Thermoregulator Adapters and Thermofluid
M24 Adapters
HB9268 M24x1.5 Male to M30x1.5 Female Adapter
HB6723 M24x1.5 Female to M30x1.5 Male Adapter
HB9256 M24x1.5 90 degree Adapter
HB12634 M24x1.5 Nut
HB9471 M24x1.5 Hose Connector NW12
HB9236 M24x1.5 Isolating Ball Valve
M30 Adapters
HB6612 M30x1.5 Male to M38x1.5 Female Adapter
HB6984 M30x1.5 Female to M38x1.5 Male Adapter
HB6461 M30x1.5 90 degree Adapter
HB5992 M30x1.5 Nut
HB6451 M30x1.5 Isolating Ball Valve
Thermofluid
HB6161 SilOil M20.235.20, 5 Litre -20°C to +235°C
HB6162 SilOil M20.235.20, 10 Litre -20°C to +235°C
HB6163 SilOil M40.165.10, 5 Litre -40°C to +165°C
HB6164 SilOil M40.165.10, 10 Litre -40°C to +165°C
HB6165 SilOil M60.115.05, 5 Litre -60°C to +115°C
HB6166 SilOil M60.115.05, 10 Litre -60°C to +115°C
HB6479 DW-Therm M90.200.02, 10 Litre -90°C to +200°C
Need help